Pistol

Herre

Hans Kristian Laubel
Hans Kristian Laubel
Steen Pedersern
Hans Kristian Laubel
Jakob Bartholdy

Michael Osterwald-Lenum

Carsten Sglvberg
Kurt Witt
Kurt Witt

Michael Osterwald-Lenum

Poul Lamhauge

Aben Klasse
Mikkel Jgrgensen
Mikkel Jgrgensen

Riffel

Dame
Katrine Christensen

Senior 2

Marianne Lamhauge
Poul Lamhauge
Marianne Lamhauge
Poul Lamhauge

Poul Lamhauge

Aben med rem
Stine Kongsted

Dommer/staevneansvarlig

Resultatliste
Gundsglille Forsommer-Luft 1, d. 24.-26. april 2025

Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Redovre Skytteforening
Akademisk Skytteforening
Greve Skytteforening

@lstykke Skytteforening
@lstykke Skytteforening
Akademisk Skytteforening
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865

Sakskgbing og Omegns Skytteforening
Sakskgbing og Omegns Skytteforening

Ballerup Skytteforening

Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865
Gundsglille Skytteforening 1865

Frederikssund Skytteforening

Skytteudstyr.com

Nar skydning for alvor bliver sjovt

95
92
91
93
90
90
90
84
82
78
79

92
95

104,00

101,00
95,40
98,00
91,10
93,10

Poul Lamhauge

oy

94 91 92 93 94 559

94 96 91 93 91 557

92 88 90 95 94 550

91 90 93 91 87 545

89 84 91 85 95 534

90 88 85 91 89 533

81 91 93 91 82 528

86 86 91 88 86 521

93 89 82 86 83 515

88 85 84 91 84 510

84 78 84 81 78 484

93 98 92 375

93 91 90 369

104,50 104,50 105,90 104,90 103,00 626,80

97,90 97,60 97,00 393,50

100,80 96,80 98,20 391,20

98,60 92,10 100,70 389,40

93,50 97,90 100,90 383,40

98,10 92,10 95,00 378,30

105,50 104,80 103,30 101,70 415,30
MEGA inkle]

ELECTRONIC SCORING SYSTEMS




